
District Program Review Participants by Unit 

 

Unit 

11/20 

Wkshp 

3/19 

Wkshp First Name Last Name Email 

Acctg/Accts Pbl/Audit Y Y Margarita Aguirre maguirre 

Acctg/Accts Pbl/Audit Y Y Martha Dominguez mdoming 

Acctg/Accts Pbl/Audit Y Y Noemi Elizalde nelizalde 

Acctg/Accts Pbl/Audit Y  Penny Ongoco pongoco 

Acctg/Accts Pbl/Audit Y  Rhonda Prater rprater 

Acctg/Accts Pbl/Audit Y Y Susan Ryckevic srych 

Acctg/Accts Pbl/Audit Y Y Charlotte Williams cnwillia 

DCS-Administrative Y Y Joyce Bond jbond 

DCS-Administrative Y Y Jason Brady jbrady 

DCS-Administrative Y Y Carol Edgcomb cedgcomb 

DCS-Administrative Y Y Everett Garnick egarnick 

DCS-Administrative Y Y Charles Green ccgreen 

DCS-Administrative Y Y Carol Hannon channon 

DCS-Administrative Y Y Dianna Jones dijones 

DCS-Administrative Y Y Arlene McGowan amcgowan 

DCS-Administrative Y Y Mike Tran mtran 

DCS-Administrative Y Y DyAnn Walter dwalter 

DCS-Technology Y Y Cory Brady cbrady 

DCS-Technology   Dennis Carmichael dcarmich 

DCS-Technology Y Y James Harris Jharris 

DCS-Technology Y  Jon Kyle jkyle 

DCS-Technology Y Y Laz Mascarenhas lmascare 

DCS-Technology Y Y Jeremy Sims jsims 

DCS-Technology Y Y Michael Tepner mtepner 

DETS Area Y Y Glen Kuck gkuck 

Distributed Education Y  Trelisa Glazatov tglazato 

Distributed Education   Colleen Leon mleon 

Distributed Education   Phylis Mitchell pmitchel 

EduStream Y  Andrew Chang achang 

EduStream  Y Osman Parada oparada 

EduStream Y  Yvette Tram ytram 

Facilities (District) Y Y Kelly Goodrich kgoodric 

Facilities (District)  Y Earnest Higgins ehiggins 

Facilities (District) Y Y Steve Kelley skelley 

Facilities (District)  Y Dan Kelly dkelly 

Facilities (District)   Anthony Roberson aroberso 

Fiscal Services Area Y Y Bruce Baron bbaron 

Human Resources  Y Cheryl Burge cburge 

Human Resources Y Y Stacey M. Cole scole 

Human Resources Y Y Jeremiah J. McFarland jmcfarla 

Human Resources Y Y Tommi Ng tomming 

Human Resources  Y Lizanna I. Ocampo locampo 

Human Resources  Y Amalia Perez amperez 

Human Resources Y Y Dio Shipp dshipp 

Human Resources   Maria Torres mtorres 

Human Resources Area Y Y Renee Brunelle rbrunelle 

Payroll Y Y Colleen Gamboa cgamboa 

Payroll Y Y Angela Lujan alujan 

Payroll Y Y Angie Ontiveros aontive 



Unit 

11/20 

Wkshp 

3/19 

Wkshp First Name Last Name Email 

Payroll Y Y Diana Shirtcliff dshirtcl 

Printing Services Y  Deborah Castro dcastro 

Printing Services  Y Louis Chavira lchavira 

Printing Services Y Y Chris Jones cjones 

Printing Services   Rosie Parra rparra 

Printing Services   Gloria Piggott gpiggott 

Printing Services Y Y Carmen Sanchez csanchez 

Printing Services  Y Dennis Winters dwinters 

Purchasing/Bus Svcs Y  Virginia Diggle vdiggle 

Purchasing/Bus Svcs Y Y June Flores jflores 

Purchasing/Bus Svcs  Y Benjamin Gamboa bgamboa 

Purchasing/Bus Svcs Y Y Damon A. Smith damsmith 

Purchasing/Bus Svcs Y Y Steven Sutorus ssutorus 

TOTAL STAFF AT 8TH STREET ANNEX – 33 

TOTAL ALL OTHERS – 29 

GRAND TOTAL - 62 

 


